
Southern Region Governor Regions Auditions Chair

Claire Vangelisti Adam Philley

cvangelisti@gmail.com philleya@nsula.edu

Regional Treasurer Regional Recording Secretary

Nicholas Perna Byron Johnson

nkperna@mc.edu bgjohnson@alcorn.edu

Arkansas District Governor Arkansas Chapter President

Susan ShirelMarika Kyriakos 
mkyriakos@astate.edu sshirel@harding.edu

Louisiana District Governor Louisiana Chapter President

Terrie Sanders Kristen Marchiafava

sanderst@nsula.edu kristen.marchiafava@selu.edu

Mississippi District Governor Mississippi Chapter President

Kimberley Davis Nicholas Perna

kimberley.davis@usm.edu nkperna@mc.edu

Gale OdomShawn Roy 

Loraine Sims 

Cynthia Linton 

Nita Herrick-Colpitts 

Kimberly Broadwater

Past Regional Governors

National Association of Teachers of Singing
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